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APELLIDO Y NOMBRE/S

ACOSTA FLAVIA JIMENA

ARGIRO BUSTOS YESICA CAMILA
ARIAS FLORES MARIA CANDELA
AUGIER SALOMON MARIA AGUSTINA
BAJINAY VANINA INES

BARROS DIANA MARIA

BARROZO YOHANA VALERIA
BRIZUELA FLORENCIA SILVANA DEL VALLE
CALDERON HERRERA LUIS VALENTIN
CAMARGO ELIAS NATAN

CARRIZO TOMAS AGUSTIN
CONTRERAS TAPIA MARIA LUZ
CORZO YANINA DANIELA

CUENCA NAHIR MICAELA

DECIMA RETAMOZO MARIA SABRINA
DIAZ ANDRADA VALENTINA

DIAZ KATHERINA AILEN

FERNANDEZ LUCIANA EDITH
GALLARDO ANGELES AYELEN
GUTIERREZ OSCAR GUILLERMO ZAIN
LOPEZ ERIKA EUGENIA

LOPEZ EUGENIA DEL VALLE

LUNA ZAMIRA SOL

MALDONADO CORDOBA MARIA FERNANDA
MAMANI MELANI ROSARIO
MARTINEZ CLAUDIA RAFAELA

MINO MARIA MICAELA

NIEVAS RAUL JONATAN

ORTEGA MARIA EVELIN

PALOMINO DARDO MAXIMILIANO

TIPO DOCUMENTO MATRICULA DELEGACION

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

DISTRITO: Unico, UNLaR - CLAUSTRO: Estudiante

Fecha Elecciones: 29/10/2024 - Res. JEG N° 015/24

34336286
40821074
41115211
39996573
30822022
39540720
37089894
38224592
37654101
38481510
42478635
46536299
37416546
37654959
39891938
42585261
44719847
41046529
40629992
42034099
39016822
42049235
45564937
41845671
42582314
41653843
39218834
37745334
41774178
37311182

Padron Definitivo

SECCION: Procuracion

SPR203
SPR194
SPR344
SPR250
SPR302
SPR392
SPR385
SPR275
SPR389
SPR393
SPR354
SPR405
SPR390
SPR332
SPR338
SPR264
SPR297
SPR373
SPR342
SPR295
SPR337
SPR351
SPR404
SPR394
SPR355
SPR353
SPR309
SPR339
SPR345
SPR386

SEDE O

DE ORIGEN
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION

CARRERA

+lia Romina Bricule
Thular
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31
32
33
34
35
36

RODRIGUEZ ALAMO MARIA FLORENCIA
RODRIGUEZ JESICA BELEN

SANCHEZ MARIANA NAZARENA
SERRANO LORENA ESTEFANIA

VEGA NAHIR LIHUE

ZARATE MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

39905410
39027065
42058579
26897296
41679639
45564084

SPR228
SPR181
SPR415
SPR320
SPR349
SPR323

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
PROCURACION
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